
 
Personnel for forthcoming recording project by has yet to be named all singing supergroup: 

Nina Gold (Casting Director of ‘’Game of Thrones’’, three ‘’Star Wars’’ films and many other film and 

TV credits) – contact Nina at info@ninagold.co.uk  (for booking and hiring 16 actor singers and solo 

and group members for this one-off project – Ceallach Spellman, Olly Alexander, George MacKay, 

Joe Sowerbutts, Rupert Grint, Mitch Hewer, Alexander Arnold, Conor Maynard, Amelia Lily, Maisie 

Williams, Charlotte Spencer, Freya Mavor, Lisa Backwell, Georgie Henley, Anya Taylor-Joy and  

Frankie Bridge) 

David Sinclair-Black (Executive Producer) – contact David contact@davidsinclairblack.com  

Rupert Christie (Executive Producer) – contact Rupert rupertchristie@gmail.com  

Greg Kurstin (Producer) – contact Rachel Kurstin c/o No Expectations Management 

info@noexpectationsmusic.com  

Rodney Jerkins (Producer) – contact Rodney rr.jerkins@darkchild.com  

Richard Perry (Producer) – contact Richard on 001 310 274 6266 

Steve Lindsey (Co-Producer for Richard Perry) – contact Steve on 001 310 286 2266 and 001 310 201 

5000 

Michael Stokes (Co-Producer for Richard Perry) – contact Michael csegmichael@mac.com  and 001 

818 968 8689 

Giorgio Moroder (Producer) – contact his agent Brice Gaeta bgaeta@icmpartners.com  

Raney Shockne (Co-Producer for Giorgio Moroder) – contact his agent Brice Gaeta 

bgaeta@icmpartners.com  

Tony Moran (Additional Production and Remixing for Giorgio Moroder and Raney Shockne) – contact 

Tony dancemusicprod1@aol.com  

Quincy Jones (Producer) – contact his assistant Adam afell@quincyjones.com  

Walter Afanasieff (Co-Producer for Quincy Jones) – contact Walter dudey58@me.com 

Kenneth ‘’Babyface’’ Edmonds (Co-Producer for Quincy Jones) – contact his manager Susan 

Markheim susan.markheim@azoffmusic.com  

Antonio ‘’Tony’’ Dixon (Co-Producer for Quincy Jones) – contact Antonio adixon23@mac.com  

Mervyn Warren (Associate Producer for Quincy Jones) – contact his manager Adam 

afell@quincyjones.com  

Jimmy Jam, Terry Lewis and John Jackson (Producers) – contact their production coordinator Vida 

Sparks reachus@flytetyme.com  

Teddy Riley (Additional Production and Remixing for Jimmy Jam, Terry Lewis and John Jackson) – 

contact his agent Chris Jordan Jordan_C@unitedtalent.com  

Pharrell Williams (Producer) – contact his agent Sara Newkirk c/o WME snewkirk@wmeagency.com  

Narada Michael Walden (Producer) – contact his assistant Kim Rea kimrea@tarpanstudios.com  
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Mike Mani and Jordan Omley (Co-Producers for Narada Michael Walden) – contact Jordan – 

jordanthejam@gmail.com  and Michael – mikemanithejam@gmail.com  

Philippe Saisse (Co-Producer for Narada Michael Walden) – contact Philippe 

philippe@philippesaisse.com  

Benny Blanco (Producer) – contact his managers Reid Kutrow reid.kutrow@sacksco.com  and Carla 

Sacks carla.sacks@sacksco.com  

Ryan Tedder (Producer) – contact his agents Cat Carson ccarson@caa.com  and Austin Denesuk 

adenesuk@caa.com  

Timbaland (Additional Production and Remixing for Ryan Tedder) – contact his attorney Stanton 

‘’Larry’’ Stein c/o Russ August & Kabat 001 310 826 7474 

Don Was (Producer) – contact Don on 001 310 472 0816 and 001 310 562 1462 

Rick Nowels (Co-Producer for Don Was) – contact Rick rick@ricknowels.com  

John Shanks (Co-Producer for Don Was) – contact John on 001 360 714 0396 

Patrick Leonard (Producer) – contact Patrick on 001 805 584 8675 and 001 310 278 9944 

Peter Asher (Producer) – contact Peter peter@pashermanagement.com  

Linda Perry and Kerry Brown (Producers) – contact Linda and Kerry info@wearehear.com  

Annie Leibovitz (Photographer) – contact Annie on 001 212 594 8400 

Bernie Grundman and Chris Bellman c/o Bernie Grundman Mastering (mastering engineers) – 

contact Jack jack@bgmastering.com  
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